
2024-25 Marlins Holiday Schedule 

Updated: 12/3/24 

 

Days 
Groups 

Monday 
12/16 

Tuesday 
12/17 

Wednesday 
12/18 

Thursday 
12/19 

Friday 
12/20 

Saturday 
12/21 

Sunday 
12/22 

Mini Marlins 

Group A 
2:45-3:25pm 

   
 

 

  

 

OFF 
Mini Marlins 

Group B 
3:45-4:25pm 

 
OFF (NCS Meet) 

  

Junior Age 

Group 
3:35-4:30pm 

 
OFF (NCS Meet) 

 10:45- 

11:45am 

Age Group 

Bronze AGB 

 
3:40-4:35pm 

 
3:40-4:35pm 

 

 

10:45- 

11:45am 

 

 

 

OFF 

Age Group 

Silver AGS 
6:00-7:00pm 

*5:15-5:45pm 

5:45-6:45 

 *5:15-5:45 

5:45-6:45pm 

*9:00-9:30am 

9:30-10:45 

Age Group 

Gold AGG 

*6:15-7:00pm 

7:00-8:15 

*6:30-6:45pm 

6:45-8:00 

5:00-6:45am 
Combined w/seniors *6:30-6:45pm 

6:45-8:00 
5:00-6:45am 
Combined w/seniors 

7:30-9:30am 

*9:30-10:00 
OFF (NCS Meet) 

 

Senior Dev 

SRD 

OFF  5:00-6:45am  5:00-6:45am 
 

5:00-7:30am 

*8:00-9:00 

 

 

 

 

OFF 

 

4:30-6:00pm 
4:35-5:45pm 

*5:55-6:55 

OFF 

(NCS Meet) 

4:35-5:45pm 

*5:55-6:55 

 

 

Senior Gold & 

Silver 

OFF 5:15-6:45am 5:00-6:45am 5:15-6:45am 5:00-6:45am 
 

5:00-7:30am 

*8:00-9:00 
 

4:30-6:00pm 
4:35-5:45pm 

*5:55-6:55 

OFF 

(NCS Meet) 
4:35-5:45pm 

*5:55-6:55 

 

A * indicates dryland workout*All kids need to bring their workout shoes on the * days 
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Days 
Groups 

Monday 
12/23 

Tuesday 
12/24 

Wednesday 
12/25 

Thursday 
12/26 

Friday 
12/27 

Saturday 
12/28 

Sunday 
12/29 

Mini Marlins 
Group A 

OFF 
   

OFF 
 

 

OFF 
Mini Marlins 

Group B 
OFF 

    

Junior Age 
Group 

OFF 
   

OFF 

A * indicates dryland workout*All kids need to bring their workout shoes on the * days 

Age Group 

Bronze AGB 

  

OFF 

 

 

OFF 

 

OFF 

 

9:30-10:45am 
Optional w/Silver 

 

 

 

OFF 

Age Group 

Silver AGS 
OFF OFF OFF 

5:00-6:30pm 

Optional w/Gold 

*9:00-9:30am 

9:30-10:45 

 

Age Group 

Gold AGG 

 

OFF 

 

OFF 
 

OFF 

 

 

8:00-9:30am 

*9:30-10:00 
 

5:00-6:30pm 

 

Senior Dev 

SRD 
OFF 

 

OFF 

  8:00-9:45am 
6:00-7:45am 

*8:00-9:00 

 

 

OFF 

OFF 3:00-5:00pm 

Senior Silver 

+Gold 

SRS+SRG 

 

OFF 

 

OFF 

 
8:00-9:45am  

6:00-7:45am 

*8:00-9:00 
OFF 3:00-5:00pm 
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 Days 
Groups 

Monday 
12/30 

Tuesday 
12/31 

Wednesday 
1/01 

Thursday 
1/02 

Friday 
1/03 

Saturday 
1/04 

Sunday 
1/05 

Mini Marlins 
Group A 

3:45-4:25pm 
Combined 

  
3:45-4:25pm 

   

 

OFF 
Mini Marlins 

Group B 
3:45-4:25pm 

 
3:45-4:25pm 

  

Junior Age 
Group 3:35-4:30pm 

 3:40-4:35pm 
Combined w/Bronze 

 10:45- 

11:45am 

A * indicates dryland workout*All kids need to bring their workout shoes on the * days 

Age Group 

Bronze AGB 

 
3:40-4:35pm 

 

3:40-4:35pm 3:40-4:35pm 
10:45- 

11:45am 

 

 

 

OFF 

Age Group 

Silver AGS 

 

6:00-7:00pm 3:40-4:35pm 
Combined w/Bronze 

*5:15-5:45pm 

5:45-6:45 

 

4:35-5:45pm 
*9:00-9:30am 
9:30-10:45 

Age Group 

Gold AGG 
9:00-10:15am 9:00-10:15am 9:00-10:15am 9:00-10:15am  

7:30-9:30am 

*9:30-10:00 *6:15-7:00pm 

7:00-8:15 

4:35-5:45pm 

Combined w/Seniors 

*6:30-6:45pm 

6:45-8:00 

*5:00-5:45pm 

5:45-7:00 

 

Senior 

Dev SRD 
7:30-9:00am 7:30-9:00am 

 

7:30-9:00am 7:30-9:00am  

5:00-7:30am 

*8:00-9:00 

 

 

OFF 4:30-6:00pm 
4:35-5:45pm 

*5:55-6:55 

4:35-5:45pm 

*5:55-6:55 
2:00-3:40pm 

Senior Silver 

+Gold 

SRS+SRG 

7:30-9:00am 7:30-9:00am 7:30-9:00am 7:30-9:00am 
5:00-7:30am 

*8:00-9:00 4:30-6:00pm 
4:35-5:45pm 

*5:55-6:55 

4:35-5:45pm 

*5:55-6:55 
2:00-3:40pm 

 


