

2024-25 Marlins Holiday Schedule



Updated: 12/3/24

Days Groups	Monday 12/16	Tuesday 12/17	Wednesday 12/18	Thursday 12/19	Friday 12/20	Saturday 12/21	Sunday 12/22
Mini Marlins Group A	2:45-3:25pm						
Mini Marlins Group B	3:45-4:25pm		OFF (NCS Meet)		HOLIVALY TRANTY		OFF
Junior Age Group	3:35-4:30pm		OFF (NCS Meet)		7914	10:45- 11:45am	
Age Group Bronze AGB		3:40-4:35pm		3:40-4:35pm	Poliday	10:45- 11:45am	
Age Group Silver AGS	6:00-7:00pm	*5:15-5:45pm 5:45-6:45		*5:15-5:45 5:45-6:45pm	PERCE	*9:00-9:30am 9:30-10:45	OFF
Age Group Gold AGG	*6:15-7:00pm 7:00-8:15	*6:30-6:45pm 6:45-8:00	5:00-6:45am Combined w/seniors OFF (NCS Meet)	*6:30-6:45pm 6:45-8:00	5:00-6:45am Combined w/seniors	7:30-9:30am *9:30-10:00	
Senior Dev SRD	OFF		5:00-6:45am		5:00-6:45am		OFF
	4:30-6:00pm	4:35-5:45pm *5:55-6:55	OFF (NCS Meet)	4:35-5:45pm *5:55-6:55	Holiday	5:00-7:30am *8:00-9:00	
Senior Gold & Silver	OFF	5:15-6:45am	5:00-6:45am	5:15-6:45am	5:00-6:45am		011
	4:30-6:00pm	4:35-5:45pm *5:55-6:55	OFF (NCS Meet)	4:35-5:45pm *5:55-6:55	Folipay	5:00-7:30am *8:00-9:00	



2024-25 Marlins Holiday Schedule



Updated: 12/3/24

Days Groups	Monday 12/23	Tuesday 12/24	Wednesday 12/25	Thursday 12/26	Friday 12/27	Saturday 12/28	Sunday 12/29	
Mini Marlins Group A	OFF		Melly *	//	OFF			
Mini Marlins Group B	OFF			//			OFF	
Junior Age Group	OFF			//		OFF		
	A * i	ndicates dryland v	vorkout*All kids nee	d to bring their wor	kout shoes on the *	days		
Age Group Bronze AGB		OFF	Mely *	OFF	OFF	9:30-10:45am Optional w/Silver	OFF	
Age Group Silver AGS	OFF	OFF	(htti da)	OFF	5:00-6:30pm Optional w/Gold	*9:00-9:30am 9:30-10:45		
Age Group Gold AGG	OFF	OFF		OFF	5:00-6:30pm	8:00-9:30am *9:30-10:00		
Senior Dev SRD	OFF	OFF Christias	Melry * *		8:00-9:45am	6:00-7:45am		
			OFF	3:00-5:00pm	*8:00-9:00	OFF		
Senior Silver +Gold SRS+SRG	OFF OFF			8:00-9:45am	6:00-7:45am			
		OFF.		OFF	3:00-5:00pm	*8:00-9:00		



2024-25 Marlins Holiday Schedule



Updated: 12/3/24

Days Groups	Monday 12/30	Tuesday 12/31	Wednesday 1/01	Thursday 1/02	Friday 1/03	Saturday 1/04	Sunday 1/05
Mini Marlins Group A	3:45-4:25pm Combined		200	3:45-4:25pm			
Mini Marlins Group B	3:45-4:25pm		25	3:45-4:25pm			OFF
Junior Age Group	3:35-4:30pm		HAPPY HEW YEAR	3:40-4:35pm Combined w/Bronze		10:45- 11:45am	
	A * indica	ites dryland work	out*All kids need	to bring their wor	rkout shoes on the	* days	
Age Group Bronze AGB		3:40-4:35pm	303.35	3:40-4:35pm	3:40-4:35pm	10:45- 11:45am	
Age Group Silver AGS	6:00-7:00pm	3:40-4:35pm Combined w/Bronze	25	*5:15-5:45pm 5:45-6:45	4:35-5:45pm	*9:00-9:30am 9:30-10:45	OFF
Age Group Gold AGG	9:00-10:15am	9:00-10:15am	9	9:00-10:15am	9:00-10:15am	7.30 0.30	
Oold Aoo	*6:15-7:00pm 7:00-8:15	4:35-5:45pm Combined w/Seniors	HAPPY HUN YEAR	*6:30-6:45pm 6:45-8:00	*5:00-5:45pm 5:45-7:00	7:30-9:30am *9:30-10:00	
Senior Dev SRD	7:30-9:00am	7:30-9:00am	35	7:30-9:00am	7:30-9:00am	5:00-7:30am *8:00-9:00	OFF
	4:30-6:00pm	4:35-5:45pm *5:55-6:55		4:35-5:45pm *5:55-6:55	2:00-3:40pm		
Senior Silver +Gold	7:30-9:00am	7:30-9:00am		7:30-9:00am	7:30-9:00am	5:00-7:30am	
SRS+SRG	4:30-6:00pm	4:35-5:45pm *5:55-6:55	HAPPY HUW YEAR	4:35-5:45pm *5:55-6:55	2:00-3:40pm	*8:00-9:00	